15. Nikolausschwimmen des Tauchclub NEMO Plauen

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

Wettkampf 9 - 25m FS weiblich

Lauf 1/15

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 2/15

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 3/15

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 4/15

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 5/15

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 6/15

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Schwimmerin

Lina Lautenschlager
Rosalie Hierold
Madlen Tupaika

Schwimmerin

Elsa Kaltofen
Hannah Grau
Marisa Schiitt
Heidemarie Knoll

Schwimmerin
Zoe Rohs

Alma Wyczisk
Charlotte Bottger
Lena Schulze
Sophia Wende
Elisabeth Dachner

Schwimmerin
Klara Stenzel
Alexa Rodl

Frieda Oefner

Zoe Thomia Bruser
Anna Krockel

Nora Schaumburg

Schwimmerin

Nele Miller

Maja Wildner

Julia Seliger

Lucy Winkler

Anna Knoblich

Luna Sophie Stenzel

Schwimmerin
Luise Nisch
Klara Friess
Karla Huber
Lena Fanke
Lea Schroder
Emma Wagner

Plauen, Stadtbad Plauen 06.12.2023

Jg.

2015
2018
2016

Jg.

2014
2014
2016
2014

Jg.
2015
2017
2015
2014
2013
2015

Jg.
2017
2013
2016
2017
2016
2016

Jg.
2016
2016
2013
2014
2015
2015

Jg.
2016
2014
2015
2014
2013
2014

- Meldeergebnis -

Verein

SG Finswimming Jena
TC Chemie Greiz
TC submarin P6Rneck

Verein

TSC Weimar e.V.
TSC Weimar e.V.
TC Chemie Greiz
TC submarin Polneck

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz

TC Chemie Greiz
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

Tauchclub Harz

Verein

TC submarin Polneck
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
TC submarin P6neck
Tauchclub Harz

TSC Weimar e.V.

TC submarin Polneck

Verein

TC submarin Polneck
TSC Weimar e.V.

TC Chemie Greiz

TC Chemie Greiz

TC submarin P63neck
TC submarin Pélneck

Verein

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

SSC Halle

TC submarin Polneck
TC Chemie Greiz

TC Chemie Greiz
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Meldezeit

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Meldezeit

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Meldezeit
00:38,82
00:30,79
00:25,00
00:25,76
00:31,00
00:40,00

Meldezeit
00:23,48
00:23,00
00:22,76
00:23,00
00:23,38
00:23,53

Meldezeit
00:22,45
00:21,86
00:21,57
00:21,61
00:22,07
00:22,69

Meldezeit
00:21,00
00:20,47
00:20,35
00:20,37
00:20,73
00:21,00
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15. Nikolausschwimmen des Tauchclub NEMO Plauen

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

noch Wettkampf 9 - 25m FS weiblich

Lauf 7/15

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 8/15

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 9/15

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 10/15

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 11/15

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 12/15

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Schwimmerin
Amelie Rudolph
Mathilde Sinzig
Johanna Schafer
Paula Chyla

Lilly RGhmer
Lara Fanke

Schwimmerin
Johanna Zeil
Marit Erfurt
Mathilde Nather
Leni Cislak
Emilia Skupin
Cataleya Bahr

Schwimmerin
Heidi Neumeier
Sabine Ruhsam
Ylva Schmidt
Hanna Dietzel
Leonie Richter
Ella Wolschendorf

Schwimmerin
Finnja Kribel
Miriam Sorgalla
Milly Grundmann
Myroslava Palchyk
Lieselotte Wilke
Anna Medola

Schwimmerin
Lea Volger

Ida Marie Laasner
Elsa Just

Martha Wilke
Nora Linne

Mette Wegener

Schwimmerin
Zoe Wolschendorf
Chantal Gerber
Mlla Trunk

Leonie Jutzenka
Sophia Teufel

Zoe Werner

Plauen, Stadtbad Plauen 06.12.2023

Jg.
2014
2015
2016
2015
2012
2014

Jg.
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013

Jg.
2013
2014
2013
2013
2015
2015

Jg.
2013
2015
2012
2012
2013
2013

Jg.
2016
2012
2015
2013
2012
2012

Jg.
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013

- Meldeergebnis -

Verein

TSC Weimar e.V.

Tauchclub Harz

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
Tauchclub Harz
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

TC Chemie Greiz

Verein
TC Chemie Greiz
TSC Weimar e.V.

SC Riesa Sekt. Flossenschwimme

TC submarin Poneck
TC submarin P6Rneck
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Verein

SSC Halle

SG Finswimming Jena
TC submarin Pélneck
TC submarin Pélneck
SG Finswimming Jena
TC submarin Polneck

Verein
1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

SC Riesa Sekt. Flossenschwimme

Tauchsport Débeln e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
SSC Halle
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.
TC fez Berlin

SSC Halle

TSC Weimar e.V.

Tauchclub Harz

Verein

TC submarin Pélneck
TC Chemie Greiz

TC submarin Polneck
TC Chemie Greiz

SG Finswimming Jena
TC submarin P6neck

Meldezeit
00:20,14
00:20,00
00:20,00
00:20,00
00:20,00
00:20,22

Meldezeit
00:19,92
00:19,69
00:19,48
00:19,48
00:19,74
00:20,00

Meldezeit
00:19,00
00:18,82
00:18,59
00:18,68
00:18,97
00:19,22

Meldezeit
00:18,50
00:18,36
00:18,00
00:18,00
00:18,50
00:18,52

Meldezeit
00:17,82
00:17,50
00:17,40
00:17,50
00:17,52
00:18,00

Meldezeit
00:17,29
00:17,22
00:17,03
00:17,20
00:17,22
00:17,37
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15. Nikolausschwimmen des Tauchclub NEMO Plauen

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

noch Wettkampf 9 - 25m FS weiblich

Lauf 13/15

Bahn Schwimmerin
Bahn 1 Lina Kithemann
Bahn 2 Ronja Meyer
Bahn 3 Fina Maria Briider
Bahn 4 Lana Krzizak
Bahn 5 Sophia Volkert
Bahn 6 Leni Ulrich

Lauf 14/15

Bahn Schwimmerin
Bahn 1 Fridoline Gollhardt
Bahn 2 Paulina Lippold
Bahn 3 Rudiger Henrikje
Bahn 4 Liese Blumenstein
Bahn 5 Juli Harder

Bahn 6 Valentina Riedel
Lauf 15/15

Bahn Schwimmerin
Bahn 1 Sina Huber

Bahn 2 Sophie Ringling
Bahn 3 Lotte Troppschuh
Bahn 4 Letizia Marie Kraus
Bahn 5 Tia Dallgas

Bahn 6 Paula Schulze

Plauen, Stadtbad Plauen 06.12.2023

Jg.
2013
2015
2014
2012
2013
2013

Jg.
2012
2012
2014
2012
2013
2012

Jg.
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012

- Meldeergebnis -

Verein

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

Tauchclub Harz
Tauchclub Harz
Tauchclub Harz

TC fez Berlin

SG Finswimming Jena

Verein

TSC Weimar e.V.
Tauchclub Harz

TC fez Berlin
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
TC fez Berlin

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

Verein
TC submarin P6Rneck
TC fez Berlin

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

TC submarin P6R3neck
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Meldezeit
00:17,00
00:16,70
00:16,50
00:16,50
00:16,88
00:17,01

Meldezeit
00:16,10
00:16,00
00:15,95
00:16,00
00:16,03
00:16,14

Meldezeit
00:15,34
00:14,08
00:12,81
00:13,67
00:14,59
00:15,44
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